Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Locke - (517199) - Southwold Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:08.84
:09.75
:09.85
:09.99
110.17
:10.28
:10.62
:10.64
:110.80
:110.94
110.94
111.04
:11.09
11113
112,18
112.40
112.91
:113.20
113.49
:115.13
:115.25
116.62
117.84
:118.34
:18.53

118.71

.An A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
465
463
460
457
454
448
447
444
442
442
440
439
438
419
416
407
402
397
372
370
351

328
326
323

Round

m m m I I

m m I I I

Date

2111115
07/12/14
19/11/16
17/10/15
08/11/15
21/03/15
22/03/14
18/10/14
24/05/15
27/02/16
29/05/16
11/04/15
111117
15/11/14
10/05/14
14/10/13
09/11/14
16/11/13
23/03/13
16/11/19
27/04/13
26/05/13
03/10/12
17/03/12
12/05/12
07/04/12

AcMAAN

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold May Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Southwold May Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Southwold SC Club Championships 2013
Southwold Club Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Southwold SC Club Championships 2012
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Alavimantaw A | oaceal B Aaae Mand

Venue

Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester
Bath
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Sheffield
Hereford
Gloucester
Gloucester
Yate
Hereford
Gloucester
Sheffield
Goucester
Weston
Southwold
Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston-Super-Mare

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Southwold 2

2
Southwold 2
Southwold 2

2
Southwold 2
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 3
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 2

2

3
Southwold 2
Southwold 4
Southwold 4
Southwold 3
Southwold 2

2
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 4
Southwold 2
Southwold 2
Southwold 3

oa

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.£V.00
1:20.79
1:21.05
1:27.39
1:28.00
1:28.48
1:30.09
1:34.22
1:40.08
1:43.09

1:44.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.13
1:11.09
1:09.85
1:10.94
1:10.94
1:08.84
1:10.17
1:09.99
1:10.80
1:11.04

1:10.28

:09.75

111.13

112.91

:110.64

11218

:10.62

:113.20

112.40

:116.62

115.25

113.49

:20.79

:20.53

117.84

:21.05

:118.53
1:18.71
1:18.34
1:28.00
1:27.39
1:30.09
1:28.48
1:34.22
1:44.03
1:40.08
1:43.09

Copyright 2024

299
296
236
231
227
215
188
157
144
140

WA Pts

372
439
463
442
442
484
457
460
444
440
454
465
438
407
447
419
448
402
416
351
370

299
302
334

326
323
328
231
236
215
227
188
140
157

144

I I =

Round

H
H

N

I

N

I

Vo v i
15/12/12
27/05/12
01/10/11
30/10/11
03/04/11
23/04/11
28/11/10
03/04/10
15/11/09
01/05/10

Date

16/11/19
114117
19/11/16
29/05/16
27/02/16
21/11/15
08/11/15
17/10/15
24/05/15
11/04/15
21/03/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
09/11/14
18/10/14
10/05/14
22/03/14
16/11/13
14/10/13
26/05/13
27/04/13
23/03/13
15/12/12
06/10/12
03/10/12
27/05/12
12/05/12
07/04/12
17/03/12
30/10/11

01/10/11
23/04/11
03/04/11
28/11/10
01/05/10
03/04/10
15/11/09

QIVUGESLEN UIly LEVET O UPEI IVIgeL
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Southwold SC Club Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Southwold Club Championships

Weston Super Mare Easter

Southwold Club Champs

City of Newport Spring Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Southwold May Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Short Course Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Southwold May Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Southwold Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Southwold SC Club Championships 2013
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Southwold SC Club Championships 2012
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships

Southwold SC Club Championships

Gloucester City Open Meet

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Southwold Club Championships

City of Newport Spring Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter

Southwold Club Champs

Jioucesier

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Southwold
Salisbury

Weston super Mare
Yate

Hutton Moor
Southwold

Newport

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Millfield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Hereford
Yate
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bath
Hereford
Gloucester
Weston
Goucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester
Southwold
Hutton Moor

Gloucester

Weston-Super-Mare

Gloucester

Southwold

Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Salisbury

Yate

Newport

Hutton Moor

Southwold

Suutwuig
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold

Southwold

Club Swam Under

Southwold
Southwold
Southwold

Southwold

Southwold
Southwold
Southwold

Southwold

Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold

Southwold

Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold
Southwold

Southwold

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



