Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Locke - (517199) - Southwold Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.84	484	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Southwold	2
1:09.75	465	Н	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
1:09.85	463	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Southwold	2
1:09.99	460	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:10.17	457	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:10.28	454	F	21/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:10.62	448	F	22/03/14	Gloucestershire County Championships	Bath	Southwold	2
1:10.64	447	F	18/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:10.80	444	F	24/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:10.94	442	F	27/02/16	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:10.94	442	F	29/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:11.04	440	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:11.09	439	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:11.13	438	Н	15/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:12.18	419	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:12.40	416	F	14/10/13	Southwold SC Club Championships 2013	Gloucester	Southwold	4
1:12.91	407	F	09/11/14	Southwold Club Championships	Yate	Southwold	4
1:13.20	402	Н	16/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Southwold	3
1:13.49	397	Н	23/03/13	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:15.13	372	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:15.25	370	F	27/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Southwold	2
1:16.62	351	F	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Southwold	3
1:17.84	334	F	03/10/12	Southwold SC Club Championships 2012	Southwold	Southwold	4
1:18.34	328	Н	17/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:18.53	326	F	12/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:18.71	323	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Southwold	3
ovright 202	24	E	06/10/10	Clausester City Laural 9 Open Mast	Clausastar	Powered By SPOR	ISYSTEM

1.20.33	JUZ	г	00/10/12	Cioucester Oity Lever 5 Open meet	GIOUCESTEI	ວບແມ່ນບານ	Page 2 / 2
1:20.79	299	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Southwold	3
1:21.05	296	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Southwold	3
1:27.39	236		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:28.00	231	F	30/10/11	Southwold SC Club Championships	Southwold	Southwold	4
1:28.48	227	Н	03/04/11	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet	Salisbury	Southwold	3
1:30.09	215	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Southwold	3
1:34.22	188	F	28/11/10	Southwold Club Championships	Yate	Southwold	4
1:40.08	157	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Southwold	3
1:43.09	144	F	15/11/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Southwold	4
1:44.03	140	Н	01/05/10	City of Newport Spring Meet	Newport	Southwold	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.13	372	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:11.09	439	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:09.85	463	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Southwold	2
1:10.94	442	F	29/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:10.94	442	F	27/02/16	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:08.84	484	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Southwold	2
1:10.17	457	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:09.99	460	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:10.80	444	F	24/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:11.04	440	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:10.28	454	F	21/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:09.75	465	Н	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
1:11.13	438	Н	15/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
1:12.91	407	F	09/11/14	Southwold Club Championships	Yate	Southwold	4
1:10.64	447	F	18/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:12.18	419	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:10.62	448	F	22/03/14	Gloucestershire County Championships	Bath	Southwold	2
1:13.20	402	Н	16/11/13	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Southwold	3
1:12.40	416	F	14/10/13	Southwold SC Club Championships 2013	Gloucester	Southwold	4
1:16.62	351	F	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Southwold	3
1:15.25	370	F	27/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Southwold	2
1:13.49	397	Н	23/03/13	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:20.79	299	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Southwold	3
1:20.53	302	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:17.84	334	F	03/10/12	Southwold SC Club Championships 2012	Southwold	Southwold	4
1:21.05	296	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Southwold	3
1:18.53	326	F	12/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:18.71	323	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Southwold	3
1:18.34	328	Н	17/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
1:28.00	231	F	30/10/11	Southwold SC Club Championships	Southwold	Southwold	4
1:27.39	236		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
1:30.09	215	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Southwold	3
1:28.48	227	Н	03/04/11	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet	Salisbury	Southwold	3
1:34.22	188	F	28/11/10	Southwold Club Championships	Yate	Southwold	4
1:44.03	140	Н	01/05/10	City of Newport Spring Meet	Newport	Southwold	1
1:40.08	157	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Southwold	3
1:43.09	144	F	15/11/09	Southwold Club Champs	Southwold	Southwold	4